
Digital Library Collections Inventory
Last Updated: 5/6/2010

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1 0

1 1

1 2

1 3

1 4

1 5

1 6

1 7

1 8

1 9

2 0

A B C D E F G

DLP Workflow Status Collection # of Objects Size Contact Technology Creation  Technology Access 

10
AAL Slides -- Visual Resources 
Collection

201,332
8,589,934.52 GB

Vickie O'Riordan create MARC records / map to 
MODs

ARTstor

10
Denny Collection (part of AAL Slides) 1,703 Vickie O'Riordan create MARC records / map to 

MODs
ARTstor

10

Visual Front: Spanish Civil War Posters 99 Matt Peters create MARC records/ map to 
MODs

MSCL (Mandeville Special Collections Library) Website 
http://libraries.ucsd.edu/locations/mscl/resources/index.html; 
DAMS PAS (Public Access System) to-be-released Fall 2009

10
Shots of War (Southworth Collection) 99 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
MSCL Website; DAMS PAS

10
Images of Baja California: Part 1, Harry 
Crosby                                          

92 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

MSCL Website; DAMS PAS

10
Images of Baja California: Part 2, 
Marquis McDonald                                          

56 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

MSCL Website; DAMS PAS

10
Images of Baja California: Part 3, 
Howard E. Gulick

401 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

MSCL Website; DAMS PAS

10
Advertising Artwork of Dr. Seuss 198 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
MSCL Website; 

10
The Early Magazine Art of Dr. Seuss 186 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
n/a

10
Call to Arms: Communist Ephemera of 
Madrid During the Spanish Civil War

130 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

MSCL Website; DAMS PAS

10
VRI Slide Library of Dance History (part 
of VRC Collection)

Vickie O'Riordan create MARC records / map to 
MODs

10
Urban Design,City and Regional 
Planning slides (part of VRC Collection)

Vickie O'Riordan create MARC records / map to 
MODs

9
MSS 26 John Goodman (Articles of 
Agreement)

1 Matt Peters GenDB OAC / Calisphere; DAMS PAS

9

MSS 259 - Testimonio … sobre pago de 
sinodos de los padres misioneros de 
Santo Domingo de la antigua 
California…, 1795 Aug. 26

1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

 DAMS PAS

9
Epic Answers: How to End Poverty in CA 1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
n//a

9
Z6792U54W71969  Pereira central 
library plans

1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

 DAMS PAS

9
Negro Civil Rights in California 1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
n/a

9
MSS 0082 - Mexican Chamber of 
Commerce of the Northern District of 
Baja California: By-Laws, 1887

1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

DAMS PAS

9
Pesca libre 1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
DAMS PAS



Digital Library Collections Inventory
Last Updated: 5/6/2010

1

A B C D E F G

DLP Workflow Status Collection # of Objects Size Contact Technology Creation  Technology Access 

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

9

MSS 193 - Ben Yellen Papers - 
Statements by braceros of mistreatment 
by Imperial Valley farmers, 1958-1962

1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

DAMS PAS

9
Views of San Diego & Pacific Beach 1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
DAMS PAS

9
MSS 210 - Estado que manifiesta el que 
tenian las misiones de la antigua 
California, 1776 Feb.

1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

DAMS PAS

9
UCSD Master Plan and its antecedents 1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
DAMS PAS

9
Dr. Seuss Went to War 388

1.24 GB
Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
MSCL Website; DAMS PAS

9
Segunda representacion de todos… 1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
DAMS PAS

9
Gusto del dia 1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
 DAMS PAS

9
MSS 0426 - Acerca del chocolate 1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
DAMS PAS

9
Early and Clairvoyant Journals by 
Hannah Weiner

5 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

MSCL Website

9

MSS 452 - Autograph letter : Loreto 
Mission, Baja Calif., to Father Juan de 
Ugarte, 1698 April 17 -- Salvatierra Letter

1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

DAMS PAS

9
MSS 330 - Letter : Tongatapu, to William 
Selwyn, Richmond, England, 1848 

1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

DAMS PAS

9
MSS 192 - Letter : Colima[Mexico], 1825 
December 20 by Anastasio Brizuela

1 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 
MODs

DAMS PAS

9
Missions of Alta California 39 Matt Peters create MARC records / map to 

MODs
MSCL Website; DAMS PAS

9
NARA Newsreel Project (FVL) 30

Stephen O'Riordan
create MARC records / map to 
MODs

DAMS PAS

8 Scheffler Collection (Melanesian Project)
1370

MSCL
Archivists Toolkit to create MODs 
digitial object metadata and EAD 
finding aid 

DAMS PAS

8
SCRIPPS IMAGES (TIFF, JPEG, 
Quicktime VR MOV)

14,447 Peter Bruggemann Create Dublin Core records in 
Access DB/ map to MODs DAMS PAS

4
Keesing Collection (Melanesian Project)

3726

MSCL

Archivists Toolkit to create MODs 
digitial object metadata and EAD 
finding aid revision DAMS PAS

4
Lambert Collection (Melanesian Project)

1390 (edited and non-
edited versions)

MSCL

Archivists Toolkit to create MODs 
digitial object metadata and EAD 
finding aid  revision DAMS PAS

3
Spanish Civil War Oral Histories 
(Student Proejct)

15
MSCL

create MARC records / map to 
MODs MSCL Website



Digital Library Collections Inventory
Last Updated: 5/6/2010

1

A B C D E F G

DLP Workflow Status Collection # of Objects Size Contact Technology Creation  Technology Access 

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

3
Adhesive Propaganda: Stamps of the 
Spanish  Civil War

403
3.19 GB

MSCL
create MARC records / map to 
MODs

MSCL Website

3 An Improbable Venture
3

3 MB
MSCL

create MARC records / map to 
MODs

MSCL Website

3
SCRIPPS AUDIO (audiocassettes, reel-
to-reel, MP3s, CDs)

TBD Peter Bruggemann tbd
n/a

3
Center for Music Experiment (CME) 
Archive

approx 1,250 Ken Calkins Archivists Toolkit to create MODs 
digitial object metadata and EAD 
finding aid creation

TBD

3
UCSD Archives/UCSD History: Guardian 
Student Newspaper

approx 2,600 
(30,000 pages) MSCL

create MODs records from 
metadata assembly plan

DAMS PAS

3
UCSD Archives/UCSD History:  Charles 
Graves collection 35mm slides, 16mm 
films

259 slides; 4 films

MSCL

Archivists Toolkit to create MODs 
digitial object metadata and EAD 
finding aid creation

DAMS PAS

3
UCSD Archives/ UCSD History: Oral 
Histories / 50th Anniversary

89
MSCL

create MODs records from 
metadata assembly plan

DAMS PAS

3
Armed Revolution (AROM)

MSCL

Archivists Toolkit to create MODs 
digitial object metadata and EAD 
finding aid creation

n/a

3
MSCL one-offs (single items digitized 
largely in response to reference 
requests) MSCL

create MARC records / map to 
MODs

DAMS PAS

3
UCSD Archives/UCSD History: Various 
Newspapers: Black Voices, Nine, 
People's Voice, Prensa Popular, 
Revellations, Sandscript, Ujima

approx 3,500 pages

MSCL
create MODs records from 
metadata assembly plan

DAMS PAS

3
UCSD Archives/ UCSD History: 
Glasheen/PIO / 50th Anniversary

approx 30,000 pages

MSCL

Archivists Toolkit to create MODs 
digitial object metadata and EAD 
finding aid creation

DAMS PAS

3
A/V Dissertations

600 dissertations; 
varios audio/visual 
files MSCL / AL

Archivists Toolkit to create MODs 
digitial object metadata 

n/a

2 Insite Archive 2-2.5 TB Vickie O'Riordan tbd tbd
2 Cinewest Archive Vickie O'Riordan tbd tbd

2
ETDs (ElectronicTheses &  
Dissertations)

1412 & growing Steve Coy create MODs records from 
metadata assembly plan

n/a

2 Dept. of Music Concert Archive Ken Calkins tbd tbd
2 New Writing Series 20 MSCL tbd tbd
2 Chemistry Videos 17 AL tbd tbd


	Collections Inventory

