

Digital Library Collections Inventory

Last Updated: 5/6/2010

	DLP Workflow Status	Collection	# of Objects	Size	Contact	Technology Creation	Technology Access
	10	AAL Slides -- Visual Resources Collection	201,332	8,589,934.52 GB	Vickie O'Riordan	create MARC records / map to MODs	ARTstor
	10	Denny Collection (part of AAL Slides)	1,703		Vickie O'Riordan	create MARC records / map to MODs	ARTstor
	10	Visual Front: Spanish Civil War Posters	99		Matt Peters	create MARC records/ map to MODs	MSCL (Mandeville Special Collections Library) Website http://libraries.ucsd.edu/locations/mscl/resources/index.html ; DAMS PAS (Public Access System) to-be-released Fall 2009
	10	Shots of War (Southworth Collection)	99		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website; DAMS PAS
	10	Images of Baja California: Part 1, Harry Crosby	92		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website; DAMS PAS
	10	Images of Baja California: Part 2, Marquis McDonald	56		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website; DAMS PAS
	10	Images of Baja California: Part 3, Howard E. Gulick	401		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website; DAMS PAS
	10	Advertising Artwork of Dr. Seuss	198		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website;
	10	The Early Magazine Art of Dr. Seuss	186		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	n/a
	10	Call to Arms: Communist Ephemera of Madrid During the Spanish Civil War	130		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website; DAMS PAS
	10	VRI Slide Library of Dance History (part of VRC Collection)			Vickie O'Riordan	create MARC records / map to MODs	
	10	Urban Design, City and Regional Planning slides (part of VRC Collection)			Vickie O'Riordan	create MARC records / map to MODs	
	9	MSS 26 John Goodman (Articles of Agreement)	1		Matt Peters	GenDB	OAC / Calisphere; DAMS PAS
	9	MSS 259 - Testimonio ... sobre pago de sinodos de los padres misioneros de Santo Domingo de la antigua California..., 1795 Aug. 26	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
	9	Epic Answers: How to End Poverty in CA	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	n/a
	9	Z6792U54W71969 Pereira central library plans	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
	9	Negro Civil Rights in California	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	n/a
	9	MSS 0082 - Mexican Chamber of Commerce of the Northern District of Baja California: By-Laws, 1887	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
	9	Pesca libre	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS

Digital Library Collections Inventory

Last Updated: 5/6/2010

	DLP Workflow Status	Collection	# of Objects	Size	Contact	Technology Creation	Technology Access
21	9	MSS 193 - Ben Yellen Papers - Statements by braceros of mistreatment by Imperial Valley farmers, 1958-1962	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
22	9	Views of San Diego & Pacific Beach	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
23	9	MSS 210 - Estado que manifiesta el que tenian las misiones de la antigua California, 1776 Feb.	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
24	9	UCSD Master Plan and its antecedents	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
25	9	Dr. Seuss Went to War	388	1.24 GB	Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website; DAMS PAS
26	9	Segunda representacion de todos...	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
27	9	Gusto del dia	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
28	9	MSS 0426 - Acerca del chocolate	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
29	9	Early and Clairvoyant Journals by Hannah Weiner	5		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website
30	9	MSS 452 - Autograph letter : Loreto Mission, Baja Calif., to Father Juan de Ugarte, 1698 April 17 -- Salvatierra Letter	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
31	9	MSS 330 - Letter : Tongatapu, to William Selwyn, Richmond, England, 1848	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
32	9	MSS 192 - Letter : Colima[Mexico], 1825 December 20 by Anastasio Brizuela	1		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
33	9	Missions of Alta California	39		Matt Peters	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website; DAMS PAS
34	9	NARA Newsreel Project (FVL)	30		Stephen O'Riordan	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
35	8	Scheffler Collection (Melanesian Project)	1370		MSCL	Archivists Toolkit to create MODs digital object metadata and EAD finding aid	DAMS PAS
36	8	SCRIPPS IMAGES (TIFF, JPEG, Quicktime VR MOV)	14,447		Peter Bruggemann	Create Dublin Core records in Access DB/ map to MODs	DAMS PAS
37	4	Keesing Collection (Melanesian Project)	3726		MSCL	Archivists Toolkit to create MODs digital object metadata and EAD finding aid revision	DAMS PAS
38	4	Lambert Collection (Melanesian Project)	1390 (edited and non edited versions)		MSCL	Archivists Toolkit to create MODs digital object metadata and EAD finding aid revision	DAMS PAS
39	3	Spanish Civil War Oral Histories (Student Projct)	15		MSCL	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website

Digital Library Collections Inventory

Last Updated: 5/6/2010

	DLP Workflow Status	Collection	# of Objects	Size	Contact	Technology Creation	Technology Access
40	3	Adhesive Propaganda: Stamps of the Spanish Civil War	403	3.19 GB	MSCL	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website
41	3	An Improbable Venture	3	3 MB	MSCL	create MARC records / map to MODs	MSCL Website
42	3	SCRIPPS AUDIO (audiocassettes, reel-to-reel, MP3s, CDs)	TBD		Peter Bruggemann	tbd	n/a
43	3	Center for Music Experiment (CME) Archive	approx 1,250		Ken Calkins	Archivists Toolkit to create MODs digital object metadata and EAD finding aid creation	TBD
44	3	UCSD Archives/UCSD History: Guardian Student Newspaper	approx 2,600 (30,000 pages)		MSCL	create MODs records from metadata assembly plan	DAMS PAS
45	3	UCSD Archives/UCSD History: Charles Graves collection 35mm slides, 16mm films	259 slides; 4 films		MSCL	Archivists Toolkit to create MODs digital object metadata and EAD finding aid creation	DAMS PAS
46	3	UCSD Archives/ UCSD History: Oral Histories / 50th Anniversary	89		MSCL	create MODs records from metadata assembly plan	DAMS PAS
47	3	Armed Revolution (AROM)			MSCL	Archivists Toolkit to create MODs digital object metadata and EAD finding aid creation	n/a
48	3	MSCL one-offs (single items digitized largely in response to reference requests)			MSCL	create MARC records / map to MODs	DAMS PAS
49	3	UCSD Archives/UCSD History: Various Newspapers: Black Voices, Nine, People's Voice, Prensa Popular, Revellations, Sandscript, Ujima	approx 3,500 pages		MSCL	create MODs records from metadata assembly plan	DAMS PAS
50	3	UCSD Archives/ UCSD History: Glasheen/PIO / 50th Anniversary	approx 30,000 pages		MSCL	Archivists Toolkit to create MODs digital object metadata and EAD finding aid creation	DAMS PAS
51	3	A/V Dissertations	600 dissertations; varios audio/visual files		MSCL / AL	Archivists Toolkit to create MODs digital object metadata	n/a
52	2	Insite Archive		2-2.5 TB	Vickie O'Riordan	tbd	tbd
53	2	Cinewest Archive			Vickie O'Riordan	tbd	tbd
54	2	ETDs (Electronic Theses & Dissertations)	1412 & growing		Steve Coy	create MODs records from metadata assembly plan	n/a
55	2	Dept. of Music Concert Archive			Ken Calkins	tbd	tbd
56	2	New Writing Series	20		MSCL	tbd	tbd
57	2	Chemistry Videos	17		AL	tbd	tbd
58							
59							
60							
61							
62							
63							
64							